Accounts Payable
September 2021




CHECK REGISTER

Tyler County, TX By Fund
Payable Dates 9/1/2021 - 9/30/2021

Vendor Name Payment Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Project Account Key Post Date Amount
Fund: 010 - GENERAL FUND

MANN, ROBERT H. ATTY. 09/24/2021 CAUSE NO 13700 010-408-42634 09/24/2021 250.00
MANN, ROBERT H. ATTY. 09/24/2021 CAUSE NO 13700 010-408-42634 09/24/2021 -250.00
BELL FENCE MANUFACTURIN 09/17/2021 INV#281510/PCT.1 010-401-42178 09/17/2021 646.20
BELL FENCE MANUFACTURIN 09/17/2021 INV#281510/PCT.1 010-401-42178 09/17/2021 -646.20
ENTERGY 141963 09/01/2021 133941435/COCLK 010-442-42516 09/01/2021 24.28
ENTERGY 141963 09/01/2021 133941435/COCLK 010-442-42516 09/01/2021 741.32
ENTERGY 141963 09/01/2021 133941435/VENDORS 010-442-42515 09/01/2021 17.65
ENTERGY 141963 09/01/2021 133941435/TCSO 010-442-42511 09/01/2021 95.53
ENTERGY 141963 09/01/2021 133941435/COURTHOUSE 010-442-42515 09/01/2021 1,339.60
ENTERGY 141963 09/01/2021 133941435/TCSO 010-442-42511 09/01/2021 18.64
ENTERGY 141963 09/01/2021 133941435/TCSO 010-442-42511 09/01/2021 4,243.50
ENTERGY 141963 09/01/2021 133941435/TAX 010-442-42517 09/01/2021 486.02
LAWRENCE, ANDREW 141980 09/03/2021 INV#0002381/ CO OFFICES ~ 010-440-42353 09/03/2021 1,535.00
MERCER, LINDA L. 141981 09/03/2021 INV#1000/ COAUD 010-440-42600 09/03/2021 1,019.85
VERBATIM REPORTING & TR 141994 09/03/2021 INV#21-1078/CPS 010-408-42638 09/03/2021 290.00
ADVANCED SYSTEMS & ALAR 141972 09/03/2021 7488/ COCLK 010-442-42412 09/03/2021 35.00
REYNOLDS, TONY 141982 09/03/2021 PER DIEM / CIVIL PROCESS C  010-428-42661 09/03/2021 465.00
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 141987 09/03/2021 INV#NRCN-30663-WC4 010-401-40130 09/03/2021 7,325.25
TYLER COUNTY APPRAISALD 141990 09/03/2021 4TH QTR ALLOCATION / COJ  010-401-42218 09/03/2021 98,256.25
TYLER COUNTY BOOSTER 141991 09/03/2021 2021-2022 SUBSCRIPTION/  010-439-42100 09/03/2021 45.00
SYSTEM ACCESS 141986 09/03/2021 INV#COM118/PCT1 010-440-42353 09/03/2021 325.00
SECOND ADMINISTRATIVE JU 141983 09/03/2021 ASSESSMENT FOR 2021-202 010-401-42650 09/03/2021 2,803.61
WILSON INSURANCE AGENC 141995 09/03/2021 BONDS FOR BRENDA SMITH ~ 010-401-42900 09/03/2021 142.00
APPRISS, INC. 141973 09/03/2021 INV#INV97775 010-401-48000 09/03/2021 1,991.30
SYSTEM ACCESS 141986 09/03/2021 INV#T161/ TREAS 010-440-42353 09/03/2021 65.00
ADVANCED SYSTEMS & ALAR 141998 09/07/2021 10206/TCSO 010-442-42411 09/07/2021 85.00
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO 142005 09/07/2021 1369625/TC COMPLEX 010-440-42353 09/07/2021 90.65
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO 142004 09/07/2021 997956/CDA 010-440-42353 09/07/2021 208.84
GREGORY, DONECE 141996 09/03/2021 PER DIEM& MILEAGE/2021 F 010-402-42659 09/03/2021 446.40
RIVERS, DEAN (GERALDINE) 141997 09/03/2021 PER DIEM 2021 FALL CO CLK  010-402-42659 09/03/2021 200.00
VERIZON WIRELESS 142006 09/07/2021 1963-00001/CO. JET PAKS 010-440-42677 09/07/2021 657.95
CITY OF WOODVILLE 142008 09/07/2021 00001903/COCLK 010-442-42516 09/07/2021 41.32
CITY OF WOODVILLE 142008 09/07/2021 00002592/ANNEX 2 010-442-42518 09/07/2021 183.71
CITY OF WOODVILLE 142008 09/07/2021 00002804-ANNEX 2 010-442-42518 09/07/2021 83.36
CITY OF WOODVILLE 142008 09/07/2021 00004702/COAUD 010-442-42515 09/07/2021 72.88
CITY OF WOODVILLE 142008 09/07/2021 00004731/JUPRO 010-442-42515 09/07/2021 94.04
CITY OF WOODVILLE 142008 09/07/2021 01024002/TAX 010-442-42517 09/07/2021 189.99
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CHECK REGISTER
Vendor Name

CITY OF WOODVILLE

CITY OF WOODVILLE
SPARKLIGHT

TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT S
TYLER COUNTY TAX ASSESSO
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
TYLER CO. COMMUNITY SUP
LAWRENCE, ANDREW
DIRECTV

ENTERGY

ENTERGY

ENTERGY

ENTERGY

ENTERGY

ENTERGY

ENTERGY

ENTERGY

VOTACALL, INC.

VOTACALL, INC.

FORD, TRISHER

GIBBS, PAULA

CARPETS BY CURIOSITY
CARPETS BY CURIOSITY
PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINA
PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINA
ABLES-LAND, INC.

TCH FAMILY MEDICAL CLINIC
SYSTEM ACCESS

FEDEX

WALMART/CAPITAL ONE

Payment Number

142008
142008
142011
142012
142012
142012
142012
142012
142012
142012
142012
142012
142012
142022
142024
142018
142018
142018
142012
142021
142023
142044
142035
142065
142065
142065
142065
142065
142065
142065
142065
142059
142059
142039
142041
142030
142030
142050
142049
142029
142056
142055
142038
142061

Post Date

09/07/2021
09/07/2021
09/07/2021
09/08/2021
09/08/2021
09/08/2021
09/08/2021
09/08/2021
09/08/2021
09/07/2021
09/07/2021
09/07/2021
09/07/2021
09/09/2021
09/09/2021
09/09/2021
09/09/2021
09/09/2021
09/08/2021
09/08/2021
09/08/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021

Description (Item)

05119001/TCSO
07152002/COURTHOUSE &
130335060/ EOC
ADJUSTMENT/SEPTEMBER 2
ADJUSTMENT/SEPTEMBER 2
ADJUSTMENT/SEPTEMBER 2
ADJUSTMENT/SEPTEMBER 2
ADJUSTMENT/SEPTEMBER 2
ADJUSTMENT/SEPTEMBER 2
LIFE INSURANCE/SEPTEMBE
RETIREE/LEJUNE, DANA
RETIREE/MURPHY, JOANNA
ADJUSTMENT/SEPTEMBER 2
Deferred Comp

Tyler County Property Tax
FICA

Federal Withholding
Medicare
ADJUSTEMENT/SEPTEMBER
PAYROLL TRANSFER
ADJUSTMENT/CREAMER, DA
0002384

035535115 / EOC & DPS
133941435/ COCLK
133941435/ COCLK
133941435/ VENDORS
133941435/ TCSO
133941435/ COURTHOUSE
133941435/ TCSO
133941435/ TCSO
133941435/ TAX
INV#162062/ TAX
INV#162543/ TAX

REIMB FOR SP LIFE

REIMB FOR DEP TAC INS
INV#31824/ CDA
INV#31901/TC COMPLEX
016722121/ COAUD
0010875064/TC COMPLEX
INV#424984-0/ COAUD
INV# 4800/ EMP PHY
INV#509/TCSO
2212-3061-2/ COAUD
642845/ TCSO

Account Number

010-442-42511
010-442-42515
010-440-42350
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-21300

010-21300

010-21300

010-21300

010-21300

010-401-40150
010-29999

010-401-40150
010-440-42353
010-440-42350
010-442-42516
010-442-42516
010-442-42515
010-442-42511
010-442-42515
010-442-42511
010-442-42511
010-442-42517
010-420-42500
010-420-42500
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-442-42412
010-442-42419
010-440-42677
010-440-42677
010-422-42100
010-401-48000
010-442-42411
010-401-42111
010-426-42100

Project Account Key

Payable Dates: 9/1/2021 - 9/30/2021

Post Date

09/07/2021
09/07/2021
09/07/2021
09/08/2021
09/08/2021
09/08/2021
09/08/2021
09/08/2021
09/08/2021
09/07/2021
09/07/2021
09/07/2021
09/07/2021
09/09/2021
09/09/2021
09/09/2021
09/09/2021
09/09/2021
09/08/2021
09/08/2021
09/08/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021

Amount

2,075.88
292.01
132.23

-2.84
-0.01
-87.45
-122.83
-12.96
-380.20

2,234.56
754.20
754.20
174.90
187.50
100.00

15,406.50
8,604.10
3,603.12

0.01
94,583.70
0.23

1,040.00

174.99

24.72
679.39
17.65
100.45
1,443.58
18.92

3,780.93

449.60
63.00
57.00

4.75

122.83

734.40

13,868.00

425.28

556.74

143.80
83.00

635.00
34.00
94.50
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CHECK REGISTER
Vendor Name

WALMART/CAPITAL ONE
LOCAL SANITATION, LLC
SPARKLIGHT

SPARKLIGHT

SPARKLIGHT

MONK, LEANN

COLEMAN'S FAMILY MORTU
AT & T PHONES - CAROL STR
WALMART/CAPITAL ONE
WALMART/CAPITAL ONE
AT &TPHONES - CAROL STR
EASON SERVICE CENTER
OFFICE OF THE A.G. CHILD S
CREWS, PAMELA RENEE' / DI
QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION
LAWRENCE, ANDREW
LOCAL SANITATION, LLC
STARS INFORMATION SOLUTI
PARKER'S BUILDING SUPPLY -
ULINE

LAKEWAY TIRE & SERVICE-JA
BELT HARRIS PECHACEK, LLP
WALLING SIGNS & GRAPHICS
CROSSIN MOVING & STORA
QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION
ENTERGY

BYTHEWOOD LEGAL SERVICE
ENTERGY

PITNEY BOWES - REFILL BY P
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU
PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINA
PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINA
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES
ENTERGY

Payment Number

142061
142045
142054
142053
142052
142064
142033
142027
142062
142062
142028
142036
DFT0002487
142066
142150
142150
142156
142113
142160
142158
142144
142111
142073
142147
142090
142123
142124
142097
142077
142097
142159
142136
142136
142136
142136
142136
142135
142120
142121
142107
142107
142107
142155
142097

Post Date

09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/09/2021
09/10/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021

Description (Item)

642845/ TCSO

GARBAGE HAUL OFF/ TCSO
126541762/ CO AUD
132622200/ JUPRO
127316123/ TCSO

MILEAGE & PER DIEM / TREA
ROTATION CALL/ JP 4
4542/CO PHONES
628218/COAUD
628218/COAUD

4545-DPS/ VET

INV#578/ TCSO

cs

JURY TRIAL MONEY / DSCLK
3338775/

3338775/AG EXT

CO OFFICES/ INV#0002385
3565/ TCSO
INV#045846/COCLK
PK022700/PCT.1

15284713/ TCSO
INV#137425/MAINT
INV#14829/COAUD
INV#1593/ 1554-CDA
INV#1740/ COURTHOUSE
6076298/TAX

3338775/ AG EXT
140145467/ TC COMPLEX
CAUSE NO 25,336
174061630/ COAUD
ACCT.#17471657/COCLK
INV#32036/CAS-2290-20210
INV#32036/CAS-2290-20210
INV#32036/CAS-2290-20210
INV#32036/CAS-2290-20210
INV#32036/CAS-2290-20210
INV#32271/ PR-2290-20210
0012179042/ TCSO
0010875064/ TC COMPLEX
183750/ COCLK

185084/TAX

187474/DSCLK
183750/COCLK

175309343/ JUPRO

Account Number

010-427-42108
010-442-42411
010-440-42350
010-440-42350
010-440-42350
010-423-42659
010-401-42643
010-401-42500
010-422-42100
010-442-42106
010-440-42350
010-426-42400
010-21300

010-408-42700
010-439-42100
010-440-42101
010-440-42353
010-442-42411
010-440-42350
010-401-42178
010-427-42108
010-442-42413
010-401-42668
010-419-42100
010-401-42178
010-420-42100
010-439-42100
010-442-42518
010-408-42637
010-442-42515
010-401-42111
010-401-42185
010-401-42349
010-401-42688
010-401-43621
010-401-43621
010-442-42394
010-440-42677
010-440-42677
010-440-42101
010-420-42100
010-440-42101
010-440-42101
010-442-42515

Project Account Key

Payable Dates: 9/1/2021 - 9/30/2021

Post Date

09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/10/2021
09/09/2021
09/10/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021

Amount

73.12
61.19
800.00
228.66
204.82
617.36
275.00
2,934.23
9.88
57.76
126.00
236.80
292.27
960.00
144.33
331.97
1,665.00
58.50
695.00
365.66
341.29
17.90
37,850.00
252.00
4,850.00
25.77
3.25
1,094.74
187.50
390.70
2,000.00
22,230.00
18,444.00
5,725.00
26,509.00
12,111.00
63,762.00
338.22
104.20
159.80
159.96
159.80
151.98
322.19
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CHECK REGISTER
Vendor Name

BRAZOS ELEVATOR COMPAN
DIRECT SOLUTIONS

DIRECT SOLUTIONS
CLINICAL SOLUTIONS
INDIGENT HEALTHCARE SOL
LAKEWAY TIRE & SERVICE-JA
CHRISSY'S CREATIONS
TYLER COUNTY HOSPITAL/IN
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
TIMBERMAN'S SUPPLY

U PUMP IT - GARDNER OIL

U PUMP IT - GARDNER OIL
WALLING SIGNS & GRAPHICS
PARKER'S BUILDING SUPPLY -
PARKER'S BUILDING SUPPLY -
TYLER COUNTY HOSPITAL
GIBBS, PAULA

MY FLEET CENTER
SPARKLIGHT

SPARKLIGHT

AT &T-019 DATA PROC.
U.S. POSTAL SERVICE (POSTA
GRAHAM, G.W. PHD.
VERIZON WIRELESS
VERIZON WIRELESS
SOUTHERN HEALTH PARTNE
CANDY CLEANERS

MODICA BROS.

SULLIVAN'S HARDWARE
SOUTHERN HEALTH PARTNE
SYSTEM ACCESS

SYSTEM ACCESS

SYSTEM ACCESS

SYSTEM ACCESS

SYSTEM ACCESS
WYFL-WOODVILLE YOUTH F
CNA SURETY

DISTRICT 5 TCAAA

GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL
CHESTER VOLUNTEER FIRE D
SHADY GROVE VOLUNTEER F
WOODVILLE VOLUNTEER FIR
BOB BARKER COMPANY, INC.
BOB BARKER COMPANY, INC.

Payment Number

142076
142092
142092
142083
142106
142111
142081
142163
142118
142137
142142
142142
142147
142119
142119
142141
142153
142157
142129
142130
142070
142143
142154
142165
142146
142128
142078
142114
142131
142128
142132
142132
142132
142161
142161
142149
142084
142093
142101
142080
142126
142148
142075
142075

Post Date

09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021

Description (Item)

INV#5342/ MAINT
INV#58402/58510/58615-
INV#58417/ TCSO
INV#71034/ TCSO
INV#72413

1063/ TCSO

SHIRTS FOR TAX OFFICE
TCSO/PT#10091376001ABO
596507/ TCSO

12032/ MAINT

1910/ MAINT

1920/ TCSO

250 INQUEST FORMS/ JP1
PK022725/ MAINT
PK022760/ TCSO
PT#10091636001

PER DIEM, MILEAGE & HOTE
FSA-140187/TCSO
132653361/ COAUD
127500668/ TAX

5989/ TAX

ACCT # 50862556/ MAINT#0
PSYC.EVAL./TCSO
3400-00001/TCSO
3400-00002/TREASURER
TYL-7353/ TCSO

AUG 2021/ TCSO

AUG 2021/ TCSO

AUGUST 2021/ MAINT
TYL-7353/ TCSO
INV#CC151/ COCLK
INV#CJ174/ COJUD
INV#COM211/COMM OFFIC
INV#EM109/EOC
INV#EM110/EOC

REIMB WYFL EQUIP
BOND#18047115/ TCSO
2022 MEMB DUES / SPIVEY,
INV#GHS-003184/JP1-4
Monthly Allowance
Monthly Allowance
Monthly Allowance
TYLTXO/ TCSO

TYLTXO/ TCSO

Account Number

010-442-42412
010-442-42106
010-427-42108
010-401-42231
010-440-42350
010-426-42401
010-420-42100
010-401-42231
010-426-42413
010-442-42397
010-442-42400
010-426-42400
010-411-42100
010-442-42412
010-427-42108
010-401-48000
010-419-42659
010-426-42400
010-440-42350
010-440-42350
010-440-42353
010-401-42111
010-426-42395
010-426-42500
010-440-42350
010-401-42231
010-426-42150
010-426-42401
010-442-42106
010-401-42231
010-440-42353
010-440-42350
010-440-42353
010-440-42353
010-440-42353
010-401-42204
010-401-42900
010-439-42224
010-440-42600
010-401-42701
010-401-42701
010-401-42701
010-427-42108
010-427-42108

Project Account Key

Payable Dates: 9/1/2021 - 9/30/2021

Post Date

09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021
09/17/2021

Amount

400.00
1,029.37
1,588.70

800.19
1,059.00
1,107.77

390.00

410.52

49.44

228.84

682.62
7,166.29

87.50
502.09
82.40
46.20
1,238.26

284.94

167.36

205.93

30.16

500.00

250.00

735.59

37.99

171.12

104.75

529.40

131.48
7,135.40

130.00

65.00
65.00

325.00

195.00
2,000.00

163.00

100.00
1,146.21

150.00

150.00

150.00

34.49

249.78
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CHECK REGISTER

Payable Dates: 9/1/2021 - 9/30/2021

Vendor Name Payment Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Project Account Key Post Date Amount
MOFFI'ETT, MILTON F. 1lI 142115 09/17/2021 RENT FOR SEPT 2021/ COAU  010-401-42178 09/17/2021 1,750.00
ALLISON, MARTHA E. 142072 09/17/2021 RENT FOR SEPT 2021/ COAU  010-401-42178 09/17/2021 1,500.00
COUNTY INFORMATION RES 142089 09/17/2021 INV#SOP014780/COJUD 010-440-42600 09/17/2021 353.00
G & G LOCK AND SAFE CO. 142099 09/17/2021 INV#T31030/ TC COMPLEX 010-442-42419 09/17/2021 255.00
G & G LOCK AND SAFE CO. 142099 09/17/2021 INV#T31056/ COURTHOUSE  010-442-42412 09/17/2021 763.82
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 142167 09/21/2021 FICA 010-21300 09/21/2021 19,964.00
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 142167 09/21/2021 Federal Withholding 010-21300 09/21/2021 18,997.45
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 142167 09/21/2021 Medicare 010-21300 09/21/2021 4,669.00
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 142169 09/21/2021 PAYROLL TRANSFER 010-29999 09/21/2021 118,419.15
NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT S 142174 09/23/2021 Deferred Comp 010-21300 09/23/2021 187.50
TYLER COUNTY TAX ASSESSO 142176 09/23/2021 Tyler County Property Tax 010-21300 09/23/2021 100.00
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 142170 09/23/2021 FICA 010-21300 09/23/2021 16,304.58
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 142170 09/23/2021 Federal Withholding 010-21300 09/23/2021 9,426.27
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 142170 09/23/2021 Medicare 010-21300 09/23/2021 3,813.20
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 142173 09/22/2021 PAYROLL TRANSFER 010-29999 09/22/2021 100,066.64
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 142177 09/22/2021 FICA 010-21300 09/22/2021 6,510.00
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 142177 09/22/2021 Federal Withholding 010-21300 09/22/2021 5,541.25
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 142177 09/22/2021 Medicare 010-21300 09/22/2021 1,522.50
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 142179 09/22/2021 PAYROLL TRANSFER 010-29999 09/22/2021 39,267.50
MANN, ROBERT H. ATTY. 142224 09/24/2021 CAUSE NO 13,642 010-408-42634 09/24/2021 450.00
MCDONOUGH, TIMOTHY R. 142225 09/24/2021 CAUSE NO. 13,700 010-408-42634 09/24/2021 250.00
MANN, ROBERT H. ATTY. 142224 09/24/2021 CAUSE NO 13109 010-408-42634 09/24/2021 450.00
MANN, ROBERT H. ATTY. 142224 09/24/2021 CAUSE NO 13320 010-408-42634 09/24/2021 450.00
MANN, ROBERT H. ATTY. 142224 09/24/2021 CAUSE NO 13597 010-408-42634 09/24/2021 450.00
MANN, ROBERT H. ATTY. 142224 09/24/2021 CAUSE NO 13608 010-408-42634 09/24/2021 450.00
MANN, ROBERT H. ATTY. 142224 09/24/2021 CAUSE NO 13609 010-408-42634 09/24/2021 225.00
MANN, ROBERT H. ATTY. 142224 09/24/2021 CAUSE NO 13610 010-408-42634 09/24/2021 450.00
MANN, ROBERT H. ATTY. 142224 09/24/2021 CAUSE NO 13611 010-408-42634 09/24/2021 225.00
MANN, ROBERT H. ATTY. 142224 09/24/2021 CAUSE NO 13640 010-408-42634 09/24/2021 450.00
MANN, ROBERT H. ATTY. 142224 09/24/2021 CAUSE NO 13647 010-408-42634 09/24/2021 450.00
MANN, ROBERT H. ATTY. 142224 09/24/2021 CAUSE NO 13845 010-408-42634 09/24/2021 450.00
MANN, ROBERT H. ATTY. 142224 09/24/2021 CAUSE NO 13869 010-408-42634 09/24/2021 450.00
MANN, ROBERT H. ATTY. 142224 09/24/2021 CAUSE NO 13892 010-408-42634 09/24/2021 225.00
QUILL CORPORATION 142210 09/24/2021 5421407/ DPS 010-430-42100 09/24/2021 71.76
QUILL CORPORATION 142211 09/24/2021 5421407/DPS 010-430-42100 09/24/2021 6.18
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF STAT 142216 09/24/2021 17460025764003/ COCLK 010-402-42500 09/24/2021 172.02
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMAT 142191 09/24/2021 33133133133000/ CO PHON 010-401-42500 09/24/2021 54.20
INNOVATIVE OFFICE SYSTEM 142199 09/24/2021 TYLCOT/ TAX 010-440-42350 09/24/2021 867.99
NET PROTEC LLC 142207 09/24/2021 VMTYLERCO/ JP 1 010-440-42600 09/24/2021 300.00
GREGORY, DONECE 142196 09/24/2021 REIMB COUNTY CLERK 010-401-48000 09/24/2021 148.00
ADVANCED SYSTEMS & ALAR 142183 09/24/2021 7488/COCLK 010-442-42412 09/24/2021 35.00
CDCAT REGION 7 142187 09/24/2021 REGIS./GREGORY, BROWN, 010-402-42659 09/24/2021 525.00
GREGORY, DONECE 142196 09/24/2021 REIMB.MILEAGE/CDCAT CON 010-402-42659 09/24/2021 68.66
EMERALD BEACH HOTEL 142193 09/24/2021 REGIS / POWERS, C & BUMP, 010-426-42659 09/24/2021 696.90
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CHECK REGISTER
Vendor Name

INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES
SPARKLETTS & SIERRA SPRIN
TYLER COUNTY BOOSTER
TYLER COUNTY BOOSTER
TYLER COUNTY BOOSTER